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CLASS I.—LEGISLATIVE DEPARTMENTS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.
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£

GENERAL EXPENSES—continued.

2
3
4
5
G
7
8

9
10
11
12

VOTE No. 3-continued.
Other Charges—

Passages of Members
Printing of Hansard
Library
Extra assistance in Library and Mailman during Session
Gas and Fuel
Electric Lighting, Hot Water, Heating, &c.
Passages and Expenses of Witnesses attending Com-

mittees of both Houses
Translating Acts into Maori
Five months' salary to late Assistant Librarian
Electrician
Amount required to pay off Bank overdraft on account

of Bellamy's
Gratuities to Messengers, including Library Attendant
Gratuity to J. L. Kinsella for extra work as Committee

lieporter
Boxes and baskets to convey books for members
Cataloguing-Assistant in Library
Gratuity to Mailman ... ...
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7,135
Total—Vote No. 3 ... 10,528

TOTAL OE CLASS I. £1 ,364
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